
Fall, 2016 Pioneer North - South Franklin League Schedule

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

A B C D E F G H I J K
Pioneer North Pioneer South Franklin

SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL
Athol Gateway Greenfield
Easthampton Hopkins Academy Mahar
Frontier Smith Academy Mohawk
Granby Ware Pioneer
South Hadley

Day 1 9/7/16 Day 2 9/9/16 Day 3 9/13/16
Easthampton @ Athol Pioneer @ Gateway Granby @ Athol
Granby @ Frontier Ware @ Greenfield Frontier @ South Hadley
Mahar @ Greenfield Athol @ Smith Academy Smith Academy @ Gateway
Pioneer @ Mohawk Hopkins @ Ware
Smith Academy @ Hopkins Pioneer @ Greenfield

Day 4 9/16/16 Day 5 9/20/16 Day 6 9/23/16
South Hadley @ Athol Athol @ Frontier Easthampton @ Smith Academy
Easthampton @ Granby South Hadley @ Easthampton Gateway @ Granby
Ware @ Gateway Gateway @ Hopkins
Mahar @ Pioneer Greenfield @ Mohawk
Hopkins Mohawk

Day 7 9/27/16 Day 8 9/30/16 Day 9 10/4/16
Gateway @ Mahar Easthampton @ Mahar Frontier @ Ware
Greenfield @ Hopkins Greenfield @ Frontier Granby @ Hopkins
Mohawk @ Smith Academy Granby @ Pioneer Smith Academy @ Greenfield
Athol @ Ware South Hadley @ Mohawk Mahar @ Mohawk
Easthampton @ Frontier Smith Academy @ Ware South Hadley @ Gateway
Granby @ S. Hadley   

Day 10 10/6/16 Day 11 10/11/16 Day 12 10/13/16
Ware @ Pioneer Athol @ Pioneer Hopkins @ Athol
Mohawk @ Gateway Mohawk @ Easthampton Gateway @ Easthampton
Mahar @ Smith Academy Hopkins @ Smith Academy Ware @ South Hadley
Athol @ Easthampton Mahar @ Granby Smith Academy @ Granby
Frontier @ Granby Greenfield @ South Hadley Greenfield @ Mahar

Mohawk @ Pioneer

Day 13 10/17/16 Day 14 10/20/16 Day 15 10/24/16
Frontier @ Athol Athol @ South Hadley Athol @ Granby
Easthampton @ South Hadley Granby @ Easthampton South Hadley @ Frontier
Hopkins @ Gateway Gateway @ Ware Gateway @ Smith Academy
Mohawk @ Greenfield Hopkins @ Frontier Ware @ Hopkins

Pioneer @ Mahar Greenfield @ Pioneer

Day 16 10/27/16
Frontier @ Easthampton
South Hadley @ Granby
Ware @ Smith Academy
Mohawk @ Mahar


