	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н І	J	К
1	Pioneer North	·			Pioneer South			Franklin		
2	SCHOOL	}		1	SCHOOL			SCHOOL		
3	Athol			1	Gateway			Greenfield		
4	Easthampton			1	Hopkins Academy			Mahar		
5	Frontier			1	Smith Academy			Mohawk		
6	Granby				Ware			Pioneer		
7	South Hadley			1						
8		<u> </u>								
9		1		1		1				
10	Day 1		9/7/16		<u>Day 2</u>		9/9/16	<u>Day 3</u>		9/13/16
11	Easthampton		Athol		Pioneer		Gateway	Granby	@	Athol
12	Granby		Frontier		Ware	@	Greenfield	Frontier	@	South Hadley
-	Mahar	\sim	Greenfield		Athol	@	Smith Academy	Smith Academy	@	Gateway
	Pioneer	· · · · · ·	Mohawk					Hopkins	@	Ware
	Smith Academy	@	Hopkins					Pioneer	@	Greenfield
16										
17	Dent		-1.61.6	\	D			Deer		a la a lu C
18	Day 4		9/16/16	{	Day 5	1	9/20/16	Day 6		9/23/16
19	South Hadley	@	Athol Granby		Athol	@	Frontier Easthampton	Easthampton	@	Smith Academy
20	Easthampton Ware		Gateway		South Hadley Gateway	@ @	Hopkins	Gateway	@	Granby
21 22	Mahar		·		Greenfield	@ @	Mohawk			
22	Hopkins	@	Pioneer Mohawk		Greenneid		Monawk			
23	Hopkins	·	Monawk	·····					······	
24		-{		<u> </u>						
25	Day 7	- 	9/27/16	<u> </u>	Day 8	+	9/30/16	<u>Day 9</u>		10/4/16
20	Gateway	6	Mahar	·	Easthampton	@	Mahar	Frontier	(Ware
27	Greenfield		Hopkins		Greenfield	@	Frontier	Granby	@	Hopkins
20	Mohawk		Smith Academy		Granby	@	Pioneer	Smith Academy	@	Greenfield
30	Athol		Ware		South Hadley	@	Mohawk	Mahar	@	Mohawk
31	Easthampton	@			Smith Academy	@	Ware	South Hadley	@	Gateway
32	Granby	@	S. Hadley		:	e				Gutemay
33		Ē	Structory						+	
34	Day 10	1	10/6/16	1	Day 11		10/11/16	Day 12		10/13/16
35	Ware	@	Pioneer	È	Athol	@	Pioneer	Hopkins	@	Athol
36	Mohawk		Gateway		Mohawk	@	Easthampton	Gateway	@	Easthampton
37	Mahar	@	Smith Academy		Hopkins	@	Smith Academy	Ware	@	South Hadley
38	Athol		Easthampton		Mahar	@	Granby	Smith Academy	@	Granby
39	Frontier	@	Granby		Greenfield	@	South Hadley	Greenfield	@	Mahar
40		-		[Mohawk	@	Pioneer
41										
42]
43	<u>Day 13</u>		10/17/16		<u>Day 14</u>		10/20/16	<u>Day 15</u>		10/24/16
44	Frontier	@	Athol		Athol	@	South Hadley	Athol	@	Granby
45	Easthampton	@	South Hadley		Granby	@	Easthampton	South Hadley	@	Frontier
	Hopkins		Gateway		Gateway	@	Ware	Gateway	@	Smith Academy
47	Mohawk	@	Greenfield	ļ	Hopkins	@	Frontier	Ware	@	Hopkins
48				ļ	Pioneer	@	Mahar	Greenfield	@	Pioneer
49				ļ		ļ	ļ	ļ		
50				ļ		ļ	ļ	ļ		
51	<u>Day 16</u>	1	10/27/16	}						
52	Frontier		Easthampton			Ļ	ļ	Ļ		
53	South Hadley	@								
	Ware		Smith Academy			ļ				
55	Mohawk	@	Mahar	L			{			